Raw

Raw

Raw

2.0x107

1

1

5x107

.0x10’

5.0x10°

-1

.0x10°

9x10*

.8x10*

7x10*

6x10*

5x10*

.8x10*

6x10*

4x10*

2x10*

.0x10*

SAT_ROT

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (06—0ct—23 23:18:20)
UFSAXANG
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (06—0ct—23 23:18:20)
UFSAYANG
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (06—0ct—23 23:18:20)



Raw

Raw

Raw

2.1%x10*

2.0x10*

1.9x10*

1.8x10*

1.7x10*

Bx10*

.8x10*

Bx10*

4x10*

2x10*

.0x10*

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

—1.0x10°

UFSBXANG

| -
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (06—0ct—23 23:18:20)
UFSBYANG
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (06—0ct—23 23:18:20)

ERRANGZ

00:00

05:00

10:00 15:00 20:00
Start Time (06—0ct—23 23:18:20)

01:00



